
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, E
POB, CONT E 450 FT TO W R/W LINE
AVE, N ALONG R/W 605 FT, W 450 F

KIMMETH KATHLEEN/KIMMETH JOSEPH
692 SW ROBERTS AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

30-6S-16-03987-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

30616.00 1.00/
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12/11/2025 TP 6.25 62,500 0 0 62,500
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3
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468,835
0

468,835
0

468,835
468,835

1,500

463,421

1555/147 8/29/2025 WD Q I 01 640,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEEVERS JOSHUA W

KIMMETH KATHLEEN

1318/2174 7/07/2016 WD Q I 01 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL J & MENZIE G 

JOSHUA W & ANDREA M
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000052515 Roof Replacement 44,550 03/06/2025

HX Base Yr

692 SW ROBERTS AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,939 112.7140 126.24 497,259 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 3050

BAS 3,050 100 3,050 304,175

FGR 703 55 387 38,595

FOP 930 30 279 27,825

FSP 558 40 223 22,240

5,241 3,939 392,835

FSP=  U18 L18  N6 W64 S10 E12  R2 U2 E8  D2 R2  E12  R2 U2
E8  D2 R2  E5 N2  R2 U2  E9 BAS= W9  D2 L2  S2 W5  L2 U2  W8
D2 L2  W12  L2 U2  W8  D2 L2  W2 FOP= W10 S48 E58 N10 W12 N3
W7 S3 W12 S3 W17 N41$ S41 E17 N3 E12 N3 E7 S3 E12 S3 FGR= S7
D8 R10   L2 D2   D10 R10   R19 U20   U3 L3   U14 L16   D10
L10  W8$ E8  R10 U10   R13 D14   R12 U12   U19 L19   L18 U18
$ D18 R18 $ .
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25.5

FOP

10

48

58

10

12
3

7
3
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3
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FGR

7

12.9

2.9

14.1

27.7

4.2

21.3
14.1

8

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,000

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 38 48 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 10,000

3 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,500

13,500

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 62,500


